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Type

2100
2105
3 1/2 Inch
Pipe work
Non turbo

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

1300, 1500, 1700, 1900, 2100, 21051300, 1500, 1700, 1900, 2100, 21051300, 1500, 1700, 1900, 2100, 21051300, 1500, 1700, 1900, 2100, 2105 121200009System No.:

DAF

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
99094990949909499094

21309213092130921309
637789
622322

92089920899208992089

21637216372163721637
653266

1. Alternative
90092900929009290092
682603
171327
645358

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

21313213132131321313
648357

21100211002110021100
619126


